Highland Railway Drawings Service Order No.
ORDER FORM Date Rcd
Date Sent
Name Membership No
Address
Postcode Tel. No.
Email address
Drawing Size

Page 22
Highland Railway Drawings Service
Drawings List Section ;  Hunter Collection - Wagons
Issue : E8
Dwg. No. Size Description Originator Medium Comments
Subject Range Hunter Collection - Main List
H/W/1 4 Diag.. 1- Goods Wagon  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers Diag. 19
H/W/2 4 Diag.. 2 - Swivel Timber  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers Diag. 37
NOT USED Diag.. 3 - Cattle Wagon  8T See H/W/18
NOT USED Diag.. 4 - Covered Goods  8T See H/W/13
H/W/5 4 Diag.. 5 - Loco Coal  10T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R16 with added info.
NOT USED Diag.. 6 - Open Wagon  8T See H/W/11
H/W/7 4 Diag.. 7 - Timber Wagon  7T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/8 4 Diag.. 8 - Luggage Van  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers Diag. 29
H/W/9 4 Diag.. 9 - Sheep Van  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/10 4 Diag.. 10 - Mineral Wagon  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R15 with added info.
H/W/11 4 Diag.. 11 - Ballast Wagon  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers diag. 23
H/W/12 4 Diag.. 12 - Fish Truck  4T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/13 4 Diag.. 13 - Covered Goods  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers diag. 4
NOT USED Diag.. 14 - Open Wagon   8T See H/W/11
NOT USED Diag.. 15 - Open Wagon   8T See H/W/11
H/W/16 4 Diag.. 16 - Open Wagon  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Covers diags. 6,14 &15
H/W/17 4 Diag.. 17 - Double Deck Sheep Van  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper Dwg. R11
H/W/18 4 Diag.. 18 - Cattle Wagon  8T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
NOT USED Diag.. 19 - Goods Wagon  8T See H/W/1
H/W/20 4 Diag.. 20 - Engine Wagon  7T 9C 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/21 4 Diag.. 21 - Meat Van 11T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/22 4 Diag.. 22 - Valuable Cattle Wagon 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
NOT USED Diag.. 23 - Ballast Wagon  8T See H/W/8
Actual
Scale
Original
Scale
Covers Diag. 3.
As DLGH Dwg. no. R12 with added info.
Page 23
Highland Railway Drawings Service
Drawings List Section ;  Hunter Collection - Wagons
Issue : E8
Dwg. No. Size Description Originator Medium CommentsActual
Scale
Original
Scale
H/W/24 4 Diag.. 24 - Goods Brake Van Nos. 1 to 19 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R47 with added info.
H/W/25 3 Diag.. 25 - 15T Goods Brake Van Nos. 22-55 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R4 with added info.
H/W/26 4 Diag.. 26 - Goods Brake Van Nos. 56-65 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R32 with added info.
H/W/27 4 Diag.. 27 - Tar Wagon 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/28 4 Diag.. 28 - Crane Wagon 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
NOT USED Diag.. 29 - Covered Goods See H/W/5
H/W/30 4 Diag.. 30 - Shunter's Brake Wagon No. 66 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/31 2 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R39
H/W/32 4 Diag.. 32 - 10T Crane Wagon 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/33 4 Diag.. 33 - Loco Coal Wagon 16T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R13 with added info.
H/W/34 4 Diag.. 34 - Coal Wagon - 12T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R17 with added info.
H/W/35 4 Diag.. 35 - Swivel Timber - 7T 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R24 with added info.
H/W/36 4 Diag.. 36 - Swivel Timber 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper
H/W/37 4 Diag.. 37 - Timber Truck 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper See also H/W/2. As DLGH Dwg. no. R25
H/W/38 2 Diag.. 38 - 6 whl 20T Goods Brake Van 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R5
H/W/39 4 Diag.. 39 - 4 whl 20T Goods Brake Van 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper See also H/W/34. As DLGH Dwg. no. R62..
H/W/40 4 Diag.. 40 - 4whl 10T Goods Brake Van 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R31
H/W/41 4 Diag.. 41 - Box Van 7mm=1' 7mm=1' DLG Hunter Paper As DLGH Dwg. no. R20
NOT USED NOT USED
NOT USED NOT USED
NOT USED NOT USED
NOT USED NOT USED